
 

*Denotes district game 

**Denotes time change 

11/15/18  

 
 

2018 ACS JV/V Boys’ Basketball Schedule 
 

    

Day Date Opponent Site JVB VB 

Saturday Nov. 10 Jim Ned Scrimmage Jim Ned  10:00 

Tuesday Nov. 13 Cooper Cooper  7:30 

Saturday Nov. 17 Irving Highlands ACS  4:30** 

Tuesday Nov. 20 Clyde Clyde  7:30 

Saturday Nov. 24 Breckenridge Breckenridge  2:00 

Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 29-Dec.1 Lipan Tournament Lipan  TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 4 Ballinger ACS  7:30 

Thurs.-Sat. Dec. 6-8 Breckenridge Tournament Breckenridge  TBA 

Friday Dec. 14 Midland Classical ACS 5:00 7:30 

Saturday Dec. 15 Our Lady of the Hills Kerrville  11:30 

Saturday Dec. 15 Schertz John Paul II Kerrville  2:15 

Friday Dec. 21 Irving Highlands Irving  TBA 

Thurs.-Sat. Dec. 27-30 Caprock Classic Lubbock  TBA 

Tuesday Jan. 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD** 

Tuesday Jan. 8 Midland Trinity Midland 5:00 7:30 

Tuesday Jan. 15 Midland Trinity ACS 5:00 7:30 

Friday Jan. 18 *Ascension ACS  7:30 

Tuesday Jan. 22 *Lubbock All Saints Lubbock  7:30 

Tuesday Jan. 29 *Southcrest Lubbock  7:30 

Friday Feb. 1 *Lubbock All Saints ACS  7:30 

Tuesday Feb. 5 *Southcrest ACS  7:30 

Friday Feb. 8 *Ascension Ascension  7:30 

Saturday Feb. 16 Bi-District TBA   

Tuesday Feb. 19 Area TBA   

Saturday Feb. 23 Regional TBA   

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 28-Mar. 2 State TBA   

 


